PORTWEST

UFRA49 - FR Duck Quilt Lined Bib Overall

Collection: Bizflame™ Duck

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Duck: 100% Cotton Duck, 350g
Outer Carton: 8§

Product information

Providing Cat 4 protection from arc flash and flash fire to help keep you
protected on the job, these insulated FR bibs are constructed with
durability and warmth in mind. The bib features back pockets for optimal
storage, tool and utility pockets, adjustable straps for a personal fit, and
ankle-to-thigh zippers on the legs to accommodate work boots.

Bizflame™ Duck

Engineered with maximum safety and comfort in mind, Bizflame™ Duck is a
high-performance fabric constructed from 100% Cotton Duck 350g.
Designed to bead away water, the wind resistant properties combined with
lightweight insulation ensures the worker is protected from the elements.
This unique collection provides exceptional flame resistant protection and
is fully compliant to NFPA 70E with ARC3 protection against electric arc.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and Features
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the

wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates - ARC3

and end uses.

- Flame resistant lining for added protection

- 12 Pockets for ample storage

- Chest pocket:
Standards i
NFPA® 70E . Rule pocket
ASTM F1506
NFPA® 2112 - Double-layer reinforced knee protection for extra strength and
ASTM F1959/F1959M-14el (ATPV 45 CAL/CM2 (HAF 94.2%)) durability

- Wide leg hems to fit comfortable over workboots
- Available in sizes up to 5XL

- Double rule pocket
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Test House

Wash Care

XOAR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UFR49NARS
UFR49NARM
UFR49NARL
UFR49NARXL
UFR49NARXXL
UFR49NARXXXL
UFR49NAR4XL
UFR49NARSXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.8610
1.9190
1.9710
2.0370
2.2280
2.2280
2.2320
1.9830

Cubic(m?)
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0676
0.0780
0.0780
0.0780
0.0780

EAN13

5036108381692
5036108381685
5036108381678
5036108381708
5036108381715
5036108381722
5036108381654
5036108381661

GTIN/DUN14

15036108866318
15036108866301
15036108866295
15036108866325
15036108866332
15036108866349
15036108866271
15036108866288
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