

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UFR49 - FR Duck Quilt Lined Bib Overall

Collection: Bizflame[™] Duck Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm Shell Fabric: Bizflame Duck: 100% Cotton Duck, 350g Outer Carton: 8

Product information

Providing Cat 4 protection from arc flash and flash fire to help keep you protected on the job, these insulated FR bibs are constructed with durability and warmth in mind. The bib features back pockets for optimal storage, tool and utility pockets, adjustable straps for a personal fit, and ankle-to-thigh zippers on the legs to accommodate work boots.

Bizflame[™] Duck

Engineered with maximum safety and comfort in mind, Bizflame[™] Duck is a high-performance fabric constructed from 100% Cotton Duck 350g. Designed to bead away water, the wind resistant properties combined with lightweight insulation ensures the worker is protected from the elements. This unique collection provides exceptional flame resistant protection and is fully compliant to NFPA 70E with ARC3 protection against electric arc.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

NFPA® 70E ASTM F1506 NFPA® 2112 ASTM F1959/F1959M-14e1 (ATPV 45 CAL/CM2 (HAF 94.2%))



Features

- ARC3
- Flame resistant lining for added protection
- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- Chest pockets
- Rule pocket
- Double-layer reinforced knee protection for extra strength and durability
- Wide leg hems to fit comfortable over workboots
- Available in sizes up to 5XL
- Double rule pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

UFR49 - FR Duck Quilt Lined Bib Overall

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
UFR49NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	26.0	1.8610	0.0676	5036108381692	15036108866318
UFR49NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	26.0	1.9190	0.0676	5036108381685	15036108866301
UFR49NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	26.0	1.9710	0.0676	5036108381678	15036108866295
UFR49NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	26.0	2.0370	0.0676	5036108381708	15036108866325
UFR49NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	30.0	2.2280	0.0780	5036108381715	15036108866332
UFR49NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	30.0	2.2280	0.0780	5036108381722	15036108866349
UFR49NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	30.0	2.2320	0.0780	5036108381654	15036108866271
UFR49NAR5XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	30.0	1.9830	0.0780	5036108381661	15036108866288